

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION ROADWAY ITEMS	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		(1) BIDDER M & H Concrete Contractors Inc		(2) BIDDER JM Marschuetz Construction Company		(3) BIDDER L Krupp Construction Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201-20.14	Tree Removal	Unit	132	\$35.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$29.00	\$ 3,828.00
202-22.95	Sawcut (Any Depth/Material)	L.F.	89221	\$1.30	\$ 115,987.30	\$0.01	\$ 892.21	\$0.50	\$ 44,610.50	\$0.75	\$ 66,915.75
203-10.30	Grading Permit	L.S.	1	\$113.20	\$ 113.20	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	48238	\$2.00	\$ 96,476.00	\$1.10	\$ 53,061.80	\$1.90	\$ 91,652.20	\$1.90	\$ 91,652.20
412-20.00	Sidewalk Grinding	Each	116	\$20.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$20.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$20.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$30.00	\$ 3,480.00
414-10.00	Crack Sealing	Mile	5.5	\$7,092.00	\$ 39,006.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$6,560.50	\$ 36,082.75	\$5,950.00	\$ 32,725.00
502-11.99	Remove and Replace 6"-13" Non-reinforced Concrete	S.Y.	377	\$17.50	\$ 6,597.50	\$14.00	\$ 5,278.00	\$23.00	\$ 8,671.00	\$19.00	\$ 7,163.00
502-90.00	Expansion Joint Filler Strip (1" Thickness)	L.F.	2900	\$1.30	\$ 3,770.00	\$0.85	\$ 2,465.00	\$1.40	\$ 4,060.00	\$1.50	\$ 4,350.00
502-99.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (6" Non-reinforced),	S.Y.	40577	\$33.00	\$ 1,339,041.00	\$29.80	\$ 1,209,194.60	\$29.50	\$ 1,197,021.50	\$31.75	\$ 1,288,319.75
502-99.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (7" Non-reinforced),	S.Y.	1914	\$35.00	\$ 66,990.00	\$30.40	\$ 58,185.60	\$32.00	\$ 61,248.00	\$34.25	\$ 65,554.50
604-90.52	Replace Inlet Sill	Each	1	\$400.00	\$ 400.00	\$200.00	\$ 200.00	\$162.00	\$ 162.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
608-50.96	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	657	\$36.00	\$ 23,652.00	\$35.40	\$ 23,257.80	\$33.50	\$ 22,009.50	\$35.00	\$ 22,995.00
608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	489	\$34.50	\$ 16,870.50	\$34.35	\$ 16,797.15	\$31.70	\$ 15,501.30	\$36.00	\$ 17,604.00
608-60.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	S.Y.	196	\$40.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$35.40	\$ 6,938.40	\$36.80	\$ 7,212.80	\$38.00	\$ 7,448.00
608-60.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	8	\$50.00	\$ 400.00	\$47.00	\$ 376.00	\$45.30	\$ 362.40	\$50.00	\$ 400.00
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	8	\$35.00	\$ 280.00	\$18.00	\$ 144.00	\$17.40	\$ 139.20	\$50.00	\$ 400.00
608-60.99	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (Retrofit Construction)	S.F.	456	\$18.50	\$ 8,436.00	\$18.00	\$ 8,208.00	\$18.10	\$ 8,253.60	\$23.50	\$ 10,716.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,684.00	\$ 1,684.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$3,280.50	\$ 3,280.50	\$19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	4853	\$8.50	\$ 41,250.50	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.01	\$ 48.53	\$0.01	\$ 48.53
806-45.02	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit	Each	40	\$50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 800.00	\$40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,200.00
806-45.03	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit	Each	34	\$75.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$25.00	\$ 850.00	\$72.00	\$ 2,448.00	\$60.00	\$ 2,040.00
SUB TOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$ 1,852,600.00		\$ 1,413,918.56		\$ 1,511,667.78		\$ 1,650,339.73
PROJECT TOTAL					\$ 1,852,600.00		\$ 1,413,918.56		\$ 1,511,667.78		\$ 1,650,339.73
DBE REQUIRED 10%							10%		10%		10%